WWIIADT July

2018 Jump School

FRIDAY OCTOBER 19, 2018. DAY 1
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STUDENT ARRIVAL

DINNER

IN PROCESSING

IN PROCESSING

IN PROCESSING

PERSONAL TIME/ HYGIENE

LIGHTS OUT

SATURDAY OCTOBER 20, 2018. DAY 2

00:00
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06:00
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07:15

08:00

09:00

05:45

06:00

06:30

07:00

07:15

08:00

09:00

10:00

LIGHTS oUT

FIRST CALL

REVEILLE/HYGIENE

BREAKFAST

FORMATION

INTRODUCTION TO WWIIADT

HEALTH & SAFETY

INTRODUCTION TO PARACHUTING



WWIIADT July 2018 Jump School

SATURDAY OCTOBER 20, 2018. DAY 2
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24:00

INTRODUCTION TO PARACHUTE & EQUIPMENT HANDLEING

DRILL AND CEREMONIES

LUNCH

FORMATION

PARACHUTING LANDING, 5 POINTS OF PERFORMANCE

STRETCHING

PLFS APPLIED 5 POINTS OF PERFORMANCE

BREAK

DINNER

DAILEY AAR

WORK DETAILS

ELECT CLASS LEADER

HYGIENE/PERSONAL TIME

LIGHTS OUT



WWIIADT July 2018 Jump School
SUNDAY OCTOBER 21 2018. DAY 3

00:00 - 05:45 LIGHTS 0OUT

05:45 06:00 FIRST CALL

06:00 - 07:00 REVEILLE/HYGEINE

06:30 - 07:00 BREAKFAST

07:00 - 07.15 FORMATION

07:15 - 07:30 STRETCHING

07:30 - 12:00 DRAG TRAINING & PARACHUTE RECOVERY

12:00 - 12:45 LUNCH

12:45 - 13:00 FORMATION

13:00 - 14:00 JUMP COMMANDS & MERGENCY INFLIGHT PROCEDURES

14:00 - 15:00 MOCK DOOR EXIT TRAINING

15:00 - 16:00 PLFS

16:00 - 17:00 EMERGENCY LANDINGS

17:00 - 18:00 CARDINAL RULES, EMERGENCY PARACHUTE PROCEDURES &
MALFUCTIONS

18:00 - 19:00 DINNER

19:00 - 19:30 DAILEY AAR



WWIIADT July 2018 Jump School

SUNDAY OCTOBER 21 2018. DAY 3

19:30 - 20:00 WORK DETAILS

20:00 - 22:00 HYGEINE/PERSONAL TIME

22:00 - 24:00 LIGHTS OUT

MONDAY OCTOBER 22, 2018. DAY 4
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05:00 LIGHTS OUT
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07:15

07:30

10:00

11:00

12:00

12:45

13:00

15:00

16:00

18:00

FIRST CALL

REVEILLE/HYGIENE

BREAKFAST

FORMATION

STRETCHING

PLF TRAINING

EMERGENCY PROCEDURES & MALFUNCTIONS

EMERGENCY PROCEDURES RESERVE DEPLOYMENT

LUNCH

FORMATION

PLF TRAINING

CANOPY CONTROL

AIRCRAFT EXITS



WWIIADT July 2018 Jump School

MONDAY OCTOBER 22, 2018. DAY 4

18:00 - 19:00 DINNER
19:00 - 19:30 DAILY AAR
19:30 - 20:00 WORK DETAILS
20:00 - 22:00 HYGIENE/PERSONAL TIME
22:00 - 24:00 LIGHTS OUT

TUESDAY OCTOBER 23, 2018. DAY 5
00:00 - 05:45 LIGHTS OUT
05:45 - 06:00 FIRST CALL
06:00 - 06:30 REVEILLE/HYGIENE

06:30 - 07:00 BREAKFAST

07:00 - 07:45 CADRE JUMP

07:45 - 08:00 STRETCHING

08:00 - 09:00 PLF TRAINING

09:00 - 10:00 DONNING PARACHUTE/JMPI PROCESS

10:00 - 12:00 MOCK DOOR TRAINING

12:00 - 12:45 LUNCH

12:45 - 13:00 FORMATION



WWIIADT July 2017 Jump School

TUESDAY OCTOBER 23, 2018. Day 5

13:00
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WEDNESDAY

00:00

05:45
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06:30
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07:30

10:30

12:00

12:45

15:30

17:00

18:00

19:00

19:30

20:00

22:00

24:00

EMERGENCY PROCEDURES LANDINGS & MALFUNTIONS

PLF TRAINING

CANOPY CONTROL

DINNER

DAILEY AAR

WORK DETAILS

HYGIENE/PERSONAL TIME

LIGHTS OUT

OCTOBER 24 2018. DAY 5

05:45

06:00

06:30

07:00

07:15

10:30

12:00

12:45

13:00

LIGHTS OUT

FIRST CALL

REVEILLE/HYGIENE

BREAKFAST

FORMATION

WRITTEN TEST
PRACTICAL & ORAL TEST
LUNCH

FORMATION



WWIIADT July 2018 Jump School
WEDNESDAY OCTOBER 24. 2018. DAY 5

13:00
17:00

18:00
19:00

19:30
20:00
22:00

THURSDAY

00:00

TBD:
TBD
TBD

12:00

123:45
13:00
18:00
19:00
19:30
20:00

22:00

- 17:00

- 18:00

- 19:00

- 19:30

- 20:00

- 22:00

- 24:00

PRACTICAL & ORAL TEST

INDIVIDUAL ASSESSMENT INTERVIEW

DINNER

DAILEY AAR

WORK DETAILS
HYGIENE/PERSONAL TIME

LIGHTS OUT

OCTOBER 25, 2018. DAY 6

=05:45

- 12:00

- 12:45

- 13:00

- 18:00

- 19:00

- 19:30

- 20:00

- 22:00

- 24:00

LIGHTS OUT

REVEILLE/HYGIENE
LIGHT BREAKFAST
PARACHUTE OPERATIONS SUBJECT TO WEATHER

LUNCH

FORMATION
PARACHUTE OPERATIONS- SUBJECT TO WEATHER

DINNER

DAILEY AAR
WORK DETAILS
HYGIENE/PERSONAL TIME

LIGHTS OUT



WWIIADT July 2018 Jump Schoo
FRIDAY OCTOBER 26. 2018. DAY 7
00:00 -05:45 LIGHTS OUT
TBD: REVEILLE/HYGIENE
TBD LIGHT BREAKFAST
TBD - 12:00 PARACHUTE OPERATIONS SUBJECT TO WEATHER
12:00 -~ 12:45 LUNCH
12:45 - 13:00 FORMATION
13:00 - 18:00 PARACHUTE OPERATIONS- SUBJECT TO WEATHER
18:00 - 19:00 DINNER
19:00 - 19:30 DAILEY AAR

19:30

20:00 WORK DETAILS

20:00

21:30 PARACHUTE OPERATIONS SUBJECT TO WEATHER SUMMER ONLY
20:00 - 22:00 HYGIENE/PERSONAL TIME

22:00 - 24:00 LIGHTS OUT

SATURDAY OCTOBER 27, 2018. DAY 8

00:00 - 05:45 LIGHTS OUT
TBD REVEILLE

TBD LIGHT BREAKFAST
TBD - 11:00 PARACHUTE OPERATIONS SUBJECT TO WEATHER

11:00 - 12:00 DRILL & CEREMONY
12:00 - 12:45 LUNCH

12:45 - 13:00 FORMATION
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18:00

21:00

23:00

- 14:00

15:00

- 17:00

- 18:00

21:00

- 23:00

GRADUATION

PERSONAL TIME

JS AAR

PERSONAL TIME

DINING OUT

PERSONAL TIME

LIGHTS OUT
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